


                

                                                                                                                                                      

CIN: L72400TG2017PLC117649

 
 

Ref: KFPL/ESC/DUP/28          

Date 14.02.2024 

 

Mr. Satyendra Chauhan 

Company Secretary 

Escorts Kubota Limited 

15/5, Mathura Road, 

Faridabad – 121003, Haryana 

 

Sub: Intimation regarding Loss of Share Certificate(s) 

 

Dear Sir, 

 

This letter is being issued with respect to the receipt of intimation regarding the loss of share certificate(s) from the following shareholders:  

  

Escorts Kubota Limited 

Details of Share Certificates reported lost by Shareholders  

S. No. Folio. Nos. Name of the Registered Holder Old Certificate Nos. Distinctive Nos. 

From 

Distinctive 

Nos. To 

No. of 

Shares 

1 ESC0080114 IPSITA DAS 

MILI DAS 

1378605 -1378607 67633811 67633840 30 

2 ESC0049194  TRAMBAKLAL TRIVEDI 

JASUBEN TRIVEDI 

438661 - 438662 22370034 22370083  50 

3 ESC0302978 SOMINDRA HAZARI 

VARANIKA HAZARI 

914592 37208272 37208321  50 

4 ESC0042440 KUSUM KABRA  1417460 – 1417466 

90052400 - 90052403 

71525491 

3592842 

5128309 

5846352 

9251830  

71525582 

3592891  

5128358  

5846401 

9251879  

292 

5 ESC0135623  REKHA JAIN  

BIJAY JAIN 

1400309 – 1400315  

90134823 – 90134830  

68052493 

24562284 

30812284 

68052584 

24562383 

30812383   

292 

 

Further, subject to the completion of required formalities by the shareholder(s), the Company will issue the Letter of Confirmation in lieu thereof 

and inform you accordingly.  

 

The above is for your information. 

 

Thanking you,  

 

Yours faithfully, 

For KFin Technologies Limited  

  

 
Raj Kumar Kale  

Assistant Vice President 
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